Interscholastic Athletics
Pittsburgh Public Schools
  
2023 Girls’ Tennis Schedule

Wednesday, August 30, 2023
All Schools @ Moore Park – 3pm

Wednesday, September 6, 2023
All Schools @ Highland Park – 3pm

Wednesday, September 13, 2023
All Schools at Brashear – 3pm

Wednesday, September 20, 2023
All Schools @ Moore Park – 3pm

Wednesday, September 27, 2023
All Schools @ Highland Park – 3PM

Tuesday, October 3, 2023
All Schools @ Brashear – 3PM

Thursday, October 5, 2023
Team Championship @ Schenley Courts – 1:00pm

Tuesday, October 10, 2023
Singles Championships @ Schenley Courts – 1:00pm

Thursday, October 12, 2023
Doubles Championship @ Schenley Courts – 1:00pm

AA and AAA Singles/Doubles Regional Play in - Date/Time/Place TBD
[bookmark: _Hlk110001279]AA and AAA Team Tennis Regional Play-In – Date/Time/Place TBD

Tuesday, October 24, 2023
PIAA 1st Round Team Tennis Championships – Time/Place TBD

Friday-Saturday, November 3– 4 2023
PIAA Singles and Doubles Championships
Hershey Racquet Club
Time:  TBD 


